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Nome
TROVAO
VEM QUE TEM
NOVATO
CRUEL
PERURBADO
WR
KATRACA
CACIQUE
NEGO
MURALHA

Anilha
004128
cabeca
475500
033575
044101
061166
024435
061168
0438525
021969

TRINCA FERRO 23/01/2022

Dono
ALTAIR TRAVALHA
MIZINHO
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA
TIAGO FERNANDES
RONALD S BERNARDO
WALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
ELIAS F MACHADO
WALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
RUDI
LINO S CRIATORIO

Cidade
BLU

CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
TUBARAO
LAGUNA

10/15 min
0/174
0/169
0/160
0/141
0/136
0/134
0/132
0/118
0/106
0/91

Ucpt

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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